S1-1W Series
      1W Unregulated Single & Dual output
Features
 SIP7 / DIP14 Package
 1000 VDC Isolation
 Up to 6000 VDC Isolation
 Efficiency up to 84%
 Operation Temperature Range -40 ~ 100°C max.
 Non-Conductive Black Plastic Case
 EMI Complies With EN55032 Class B
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
S1 - 12 05 SS H6
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1) Series  (2) Input Voltage Range  (4) Case & Output Type
  3R3 - 2.97-3.63 V  SS - SIP Case, Single Output
  05 - 4.5-5.5 V  S - SIP Case, Dual Output
   12 - 10.8-13.2 V  DS - DIP Case, Single Output
   15 - 13.5-16.5 V  D - DIP Case, Dual Output
   24 - 21.6-26.4 V
      (5) Isolation Voltage ( Optional )
   (3) Output Voltage  Blank - 1 KVDC
   3R3 - 3.3 V  H - 3 KVDC
   05 - 5.0 V  H4 - 4KVDC
  7R2 - 7.2 V  H5 - 5.2 KVDC
   09 - 9.0 V  H6 - 6 KVDC
   12 - 12 V
   15 - 15 V
   18 - 18 V
   24 - 24 V
                       �Schmid Multitech GmbH Weinbergstraße 60b, 93105 Tegernheim - Germany www.schmid-m.com
The Copyright and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by SCHMID-M. Specifications subject to change without notice.